

MMHSY (AWSESH) - NDB-BRRP2-2473

Agreement No - 0388D/2-23-24

Wakhanpur to Chapri Dhapri Tola to Chapri, Punjab Tola

Shedule XLV Form No. 134. Memo: 1698

Baisi DIVISION

Dagarna SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Karanday Kumar

ABSTRACT OF COST

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date	16	05	2024		
(1/110) Bench mark - - - -					
sty vide TTB & Page-1					
sty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 5307.59/each					Rs 10615.00
(2/110) Ref. of pitter - - - -					
sty vide TTB & Page-1					
sty = 05 Nos.					
@ Rs 2452.40/each					Rs 12337.00
(3/2) clearing & grubbing					
sty vide TTB & Page-1					
sty = 0.89 Ha.					
@ Rs 75573.34/Ha					Rs 67260.00
(4/3) Box cutting - - - -					
sty vide TTB & Page-2					
sty = 15.75 m ³					
@ Rs 103.96/m ³					Rs 1637.00
(5/5) const. of embankment					
lead 1000 m - - - -					
sty vide TTB & Page-2					
sty = 207.63 m ³					
@ Rs 261.09/m ³					Rs 54210.00

Continuation

Rs 146059.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) comp. of embankment. Road 100m - - - - -					
Qty m ³ & page 2					
Qty = 830.52 m ³					
@ Rs 177.64/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 147534.00
(7/7) comp. of Subgrade & earthen shoulder - - - - -					
Qty m ³ & page 2					
Qty = 2496.60 m ³					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 660675.00
(8/8) W.B. m ³ - - - - -					
Qty m ³ & page 6					
Qty = 927.30 m ³					
@ Rs 3645.98/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 3380917.00
(9/9) W.B. m ³ & page 12					
Qty = 329.49 m ³					
@ Rs 5153.77/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 1698116.00 + 498.78
(10/15) P.V. & fixing Logo Motorist Board & Citizen Board - - - - -					
Qty m ³ & page 18					
Qty = 3 Nos.					
@ Rs 11839.46/each - - - - -					Rs 35518.00

Continuation

Rs 6068819.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/24) E/c Excavation for foundation ---					
sty vide ITB & Page-3					
Qty = 448.77 m ³					
@ Rs 427.09/m ³ ---					Rs 191665.00
(12/25) P/V P.C.C. 17.5 for leveling ---					
sty vide ITB & Page-4					
Qty = 22.60 m ³					
@ Rs 7782.58/m ³ ---					Rs 230512.00
(13/26) P/V P.C.C. 07.0 for foundation ---					
sty vide ITB & Page-8					
Qty = 111.70 m ³					
@ Rs 8530.69/m ³ ---					Rs 952878.00
(14/27) S/F & Placing HTSD for foundation ---					
sty vide ITB & Page-5					
Qty = 1.22 MT					
@ Rs 80140.33/MT ---					Rs 97771.00
(15/28) P/V R.C.C./R.C. 12.5 in Substructure ---					
sty vide ITB & Page-12					
Qty = 75.28 m ³					
@ Rs 8858.75/m ³ ---					Rs 665115.00

Continuation

Rs 8206760.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{16}{29}$ weep hole - - - sty vide TTB. 8 page 17 sty = 108 m ² @ Rs 157.75/cach - - - Rs 17037.00					
$\frac{17}{30}$ P/V R.C.C. in Super Structure M ₂₅ concrete sty vide TTB. 2 page 13 sty = 284.18 m ³ @ Rs 9587.00/m ³ - - - Rs 27034.00					
$\frac{18}{31}$ S/F & flooring G.R.D box in 2m Substructure - - - sty vide TTB. 2 page 11 sty = 7.15 MT @ Rs 80363.86/MT - - - Rs 574602.00					
$\frac{19}{34}$ P/V Bay R.C.C. in Super Structure - - - sty vide TTB. 2 page 17 sty = 46.97 m ³ @ Rs 10430.57/m ³ - - - Rs 489924.00					
$\frac{20}{35}$ S/F & flooring G.R.D box in Super Structure. sty vide TTB. 2 page 16 sty = 4.00 MT @ Rs 81995.51/MT - - - Rs 327982.00					

Continuation

Rs 10423339.00

Continuation